


High-Defi nition Surveillance Solutions

Español:

La gama de cámaras de vigilancia de TRENDnet le permite 
seleccionar las soluciones más idóneas para sus proyectos. 
Los sistemas de vigilancia HD NVR de TRENDnet son 
soluciones de administración de cámaras integrales y 
económicas que le permiten administrar con facilidad toda su 
red de vigilancia desde una sola interfaz.

Português:

O portfólio de câmeras de vigilância da TRENDnet permite 
que você escolha as soluções ideais para seus projetos. Os 
sistemas de vigilância HD NVR da TRENDnet são soluções 
de gerenciamento de câmera abrangentes e econômicas, 
permitindo que você gerencie facilmente toda a sua rede de 
vigilância a partir de uma única interface.

Deutsch:

Mit dem Überwachungskamera-Portfolio von TRENDnet 
können Sie die für Ihre Projekte optimal geeigneten 
Lösungen auszuwählen. Die HD-NVR-Überwachungssysteme 
von TRENDnet sind umfassende und kostengünstige 
Kameramanagement-Lösungen, mit denen Sie Ihr 
gesamtes Überwachungsnetzwerk einfach über eine einzige 
Schnittstelle verwalten können.

Français:

La gamme de caméras de surveillance TRENDnet vous permet 
de choisir les solutions idéales pour vos projets. Les systèmes 
de surveillance NVR HD de TRENDnet sont des solutions 
de gestion de caméras complètes et économiques, vous 
permettant de gérer facilement l’ensemble de votre réseau de 
surveillance à partir d’une seule interface.
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Network Video Recorders

TRENDnet’s HD NVR surveillance systems 
are comprehensive and cost-e� ective camera 
management solutions, allowing you to easily 
manage your entire surveillance network 
from a single interface.  Navigate the intuitive 
interface to set live view preferences, recording 
schedules, and advanced playback options.

IP Cameras

TRENDnet’s large surveillance camera 
portfolio allows you to choose the solutions 
ideally suited for your project(s). TRENDnet 
cameras are available with a wide range of 
options including 4K support, PoE, night 
vision, tamper resistance, and other advanced 
features. TRENDnet cameras include free 
VMS software and mobile apps. 



Motorized Dome Fixed Dome

TV-IP420P TV-IP1319PI  TV-IP1515PI TV-IP1315PI TV-IP1329PI

Features 3MP HD Motorized Lens 8MP 4K UHD H.265 WDR w/ Night Vision 5MP HD H.265 w/ Night Vision 4MP HD H.265 WDR w/ Night Vision 4MP HD H.265 WDR w/ Night Vision

Connectivity PoE PoE PoE PoE PoE

Free app Mira mobile app for Android™ or iOS™ Sentinel mobile app for Android™ or iOS™ Mira mobile app for Android™ or iOS™

Free software Manage up to 256 TRENDnet cameras with the Mira VMS software
Manage up to 144 TRENDnet cameras 

with View Manager
Manage up to 256 TRENDnet cameras with the Mira VMS software

Housing IP66 IP67 IP66 IP67 IP67

Compression H.264, MJPEG H.265+, H.265, H.264+, H.264, MJPEG H.265, H.264 H.265+, H.265, H.264+, H.264, MJPEG

Max. resolution 2048 x 1536 3840 x 2160 2592 x 1920 2688 x 1520 2560 x 1440

Image sensor 1/2.8" Progressive Scan CMOS 1/2.5" CMOS 1/2.7" CMOS 1/2.8" CMOS 1/3" CMOS

Lens 2.8 – 12mm @ F1.6 – F2.7 2.8mm @ F1.2 3.6mm @ F1.6 4mm @ F1.2 4mm @ F1.2

Viewing angle 105 – 33.5° (wide-tele) 102° 106° 86° 77°

Zoom 4x Optical, 16x digital, auto-focus 4x Digital - 4x Digital 4x Digital

Audio support Two-way audio (audio line in/line out) - Built-in microphone - -

Vision 0.01 lux Night vision up to 30m (98 ft.) Night vision up to 30m (98 ft.) Night vision up to 30m (98 ft.) Night vision up to 30m (98 ft.) 

Pan & tilt Motorized lens: Pan 350° & tilt 90°
Fixed position: 

Manually pan 355° & tilt 75°
Fixed position: 

Manually pan 355° & tilt 75°
Fixed position: 

Manually pan 355° & tilt 75°
Fixed position:

Manually pan 355° & tilt 70°

Network IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6

ONVIF Profi le S Profi le S, G Profile S Profi le S, G Profi le S

Power consumption 8W max. 9W max. 6W max. 9W max. 7W max.

Micro SD slot  (up to 128GB)  (up to 128GB)  (up to 256GB)  (up to 128GB) -

Operating temp. -30° – 65° C (-22° – 149° F ) -30° – 60° C (-22° – 140° F ) -30° – 50°C (-22° – 122° F ) -30° – 60° C (-22° – 140° F ) -30° – 50° C (-22° – 122° F )

Hardware Optional: TV-WL300** Optional: TV-WS300** Mounting hardware included Optional: TV-WS300** Mounting hardware included

NDAA/TAA compliant - -  - -

Warranty 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year

PoE Surveillance Cameras

** Sold separately. 32



Fixed Bullet

TV-IP1318PI TV-IP1313PI TV-IP1514PI TV-IP1314PI TV-IP1328PI

Features
8MP 4K UHD H.265 WDR 

w/ Night Vision
5MP HD H.265 WDR 

w/ Enhanced Night Vision
5MP HD H.265 
w/ Night Vision

4MP HD H.265 WDR 
w/ Night Vision

4MP HD H.265 WDR 
w/ Night Vision

Connectivity PoE PoE PoE PoE PoE

Free app Mira mobile app for Android™ & iOS™ Sentinel mobile app for Android™ or iOS™ Mira mobile app for Android™ & iOS™

Free software Manage up to 256 TRENDnet cameras with the Mira VMS software
Manage up to 144 TRENDnet 
cameras with View Manager

Manage up to 256 TRENDnet cameras with the Mira VMS software

Housing IP67 IP67 IP66 IP67 IP67

Compression H.265+, H.265, H.264+, H.264, MJPEG H.265, H.264 H.265+, H.265, H.264+, H.264, MJPEG

Max. resolution 3840 x 2160 2944 x 1656 2592 x 1920 2688 x 1520 2560 × 1440

Image sensor 1/2.5" CMOS 1/2.9" CMOS 1/2.7" CMOS 1/3" CMOS 1/3" CMOS

Lens 2.8mm @ F1.2 4mm @ F1.2 3.6mm @ F1.6  4mm @ F1.2 4mm @ F1.2

Viewing angle 102° 63.5° 106° 78° 77°

Zoom 4x Digital 4x Digital - 4x Digital 4x Digital

Audio support - - Built-in microphone - -

Night vision Up to 30m (98 ft.) Up to 80m (262 ft.) Up to 30m (98 ft.) Up to 30m (98 ft.) Up to 30m (98 ft.)

Network IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6 IPv4, IPv6

ONVIF Profi le S, G Profi le S Profi le S Profi le S, G, T

Power consumption 7.5W max. 12.5W max. 5.5W max. 7.5W max. 7W max.

Micro SD slot  (up to 128GB)  (up to 128GB)  (up to 256GB)  (up to 128GB) -

Operating temp. -30° – 60° C (-22° – 140° F) -30° – 60° C (-22° – 140° F) -30° – 50° C (-22° – 122° F) -30° – 60° C (-22° – 140° F) -30° – 50° C (-22° – 122° F)

Hardware Mounting hardware included

NDAA/TAA compliant - -  - -

Warranty 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year

PoE Surveillance Cameras
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Advanced 
Playback

Free    
Mobile Apps 

Storage 
Support 

Simple    
Remote Access

Centralized 
Management

Multi-Camera 
Live View

Network Video Recorders

H.265 4K NVRs

TV-NVR416 TV-NVR408 TV-NVR1508

Features Advanced camera viewing, recording, and playback

Channels 16 8 8

PoE budget 150W 80W 60W

Hard drive 2 x SATA up to 6TB each 2 x SATA up to 6TB each 1 × 3.5 HDD up to 10TB

Video interface 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA

USB ports 2 x USB 2.0 2 x USB 2.0 -

Recording time*
Approx. one month of continuous 

1080p HD recording
Over one month of continuous 

1080p HD recording 
Over one month of continuous 

1080p HD recording

Viewing modes 3 x 3, 1+ 7, 1+ 5, 2 x 2 3 x 3, 1+ 7, 1+ 5, 2 x 2 1, 4, 8, 9

PTZ support   

Audio support   

Web GUI interface   

Export fi le type H.265, H.264, MPEG4 H.265, H.264, MPEG4 H.265, H.264

Mobile app   

Compatible 
cameras

Compatible with TRENDnet & third-party PoE cameras

Mounting Rack Rack Rack

NDAA/TAA 
compliant - - 

Warranty 2 year 2 year 2 year

*Based on maximum camera channels and maximum storage capacity. 34



Intelligent Gigabit Multi-Mode 100Mbps Multi-Mode

TFC-1000MSC TFC-1000MGA TFC-110MST TFC-110MSC

Description
Intelligent 1000BASE-T 

to 1000BASE-SX 
Multi-Mode SC

100/1000BASE-T to SFP
100BASE-TX to 
100BASE-FX 

Multi-Mode ST

100BASE-TX to 
100BASE-FX 

Multi-Mode SC

Fiber mode Multi Single, Multi Multi Multi

Fiber connector Duplex SC SFP Duplex ST Duplex SC

Distance 550m (1800 ft.) Based on SFP 2km (1.2 mi.) 2km (1.2 mi.)

Wavelength 850nm Based on SFP 1300nm 1300nm

TFC-1600 compatible    

Standalone converter    

LLR dip switch   - -

Duplex dip switch    

TAA compliant - -  

NDAA compliant    

Warranty Lifetime* Lifetime* Lifetime* Lifetime*

Intelligent WDM Single-Mode

Single-Mode

Fiber Chassis

TFC-1600 TFC-1600MM TFC-1600RP

Description TRENDnet’s 16-Bay Fiber Chassis System provides housing
for up to 16 TFC series media converters.

Supports management of media converters & power supplies installed 
in the TFC-1600. Provides instant access to cooling fan & power 

supply status; allows user to configure & monitor chassis.

Hot swappable 100-240 VAC redundant power supply. Built-in over 
voltage & short circuit protection. Power supply backup for TFC-1600.

TAA/NDAA 
compliant   

Warranty Lifetime* Lifetime* Lifetime*

Fiber Media Converters

Fiber modes:  Simplex SC 

Fiber connections:  Gigabit, 100Mbps

Distances:  60km (37.3 mi.), 40km (24.9 mi.), 
 20km (12.4 mi.), 10km (6.2 mi.)

Fiber modes:  Duplex SC

Fiber connections:  Gigabit, 100Mbps

Distances:  70km (43.5 mi.), 60km (37.3 mi.), 
 50km (31 mi.), 30km (18.6 mi.),
 20km (12.4 mi.), 15km (9.3 mi.)

Wavelengths:  1550nm, 1310nm 

*See warranty policy at TRENDnet.com.35



Multi-Mode WDM Single-Mode

Copper Single-Mode

Fiber SFP Modules

Interface:  Duplex LC

Distances:  2km (1.2 mi.), 550m (1,804 ft.)

Speeds:  1.25Gbps, 155Mpbs

Interface:  Simplex LC

Distances:  80km (49.7 mi.), 40km (24.8 mi.), 20km (12.4 mi.), 10km (6.2 mi.)

Speed:  1.25Gbps

Interface:  RJ-45

Distance:  100m (328 ft.) 

Speed:  1.25Gbps

Interface:  Duplex LC

Distances:  80km (49.7 mi.), 40km (24.8 mi.), 20km (12.4 mi.), 10km (6.2 mi.)

Speeds:  1.25Gbps, 155Mpbs

See more Fiber solutions in the Multi-Gigabit and Industrial sections. 

TL2-FG142

SFP SFP

PoE

PoE cameras

Fiber distance based on SFP

School Surveillance Application 

TI-PG62B
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Layer 2 Managed SFP Switch

TL2-FG142

Ports
14 x SFP, 2 x Shared RJ-45 Gigabit, 1 x RJ-45
Fast Ethernet Management, 1 x RJ-45 Console 

Switching capacity 28Gbps

Ram bu� er 128MB

Forwarding rate 
(64-byte packet size)

20.8Mpps

Mac address table 8K 

VLAN
Asymmetric, port-based, multiple management 
assignment, up to 256 VLAN groups, 802.1Q, 

dynamic GVRP, private, voice

ACL IPv4 L2-L4 & IPv6

Ipv6 

Static IP routing 

Dos prevention 

802.1ab LLDP 

802.1x 

Dynamic GVRP 

LACP (802.3ad) 

RMON 

CoS (802.1p) 

Spanning tree STP, RSTP, MSTP

Multicast (IGMP) v1, v2, v3

SNMP v1, v2c, v3

Port-based link 
aggregation



Jumbo frame support 9.6KB

Fan Fanless

Mounting Rack

TAA/NDAA compliant 

Warranty Lifetime*

*See warranty policy at TRENDnet.com.



Not available in Europe / UK.

IP Power

TPI-06

Description Smart Power Strip

Outlets 6 management outlets, 1 outlet 
(Always On/not manageable)

Outlet type NEMA 5-15R

Features Rear facing ports, detachable power cord

Metered oulets 

Surge protection 

Protection modes L-N, L-G, N-G

Peak impulse current 45,000A

Line voltage 100 ~ 120V, 50 - 60 Hz

Fuse type Thermal Fuse

Mounting Rack

TAA/NDAA compliant 

Warranty 3 year

IP Power Distribution

PCs / ServersFansLights Switches

Network Rack
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WiFi Everywhere™ Powerline 1200 

TPL-430APK TPL-430AP

Max. speed 1200Mbps 1200Mbps

Specifi cation AV2 AV2

Port(s) 
TPL-430AP: 3 x Gigabit 
TPL-423E: 1 x Gigabit

3 x Gigabit 

Powerline coverage 300m / 984 ft. linear distance over electrical lines

Power savings  

Features 
Plug in both adapters to extend 

a wireless AC network
Extend your network 

w/ built-in AC1200 wireless

NDAA compliant  

Warranty 3 year 3 year

Powerline 1300 Powerline 500

TPL-423E2K / TPL-423E TPL-422E2K / TPL-422E TPL-407E2K TPL-406E2K

Max. speed 1300Mbps 1300Mbps 500Mbps 500Mbps 

Specifi cation AV2 AV2 AV AV

Port(s) 1 x Gigabit 1 x Gigabit 1 x 10/100Mbps 1 x 10/100Mbps

Powerline coverage 300m / 984 ft. linear distance over electrical lines

Power savings    

Features 
High-performance adapters 
w/ built-in electrical outlet 

High-performance adapters, compact design Convenient built-in electrical outlet Performance & value

NDAA compliant    

Warranty 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year

TPL-423E

Powerline: Networking Over Electrical Lines

Not available in Europe / UK.

TPL-430AP

38
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MoCA: Ethernet over Coax

MoCA 2.5 Adapters Moca 2.0 Adapters

TMO-312C2K TMO-312C TMO-311C2K TMO-311C

Max. speed 2.5Gbps 2.5Gbps 1Gbps 1Gbps

Specifi cation MoCA 2.5 bonded MoCA 2.5 bonded MoCA 2.0 bonded MoCA 2.0 bonded

Port(s) 1 x MoCA Coax, 1 x RJ-45 Gigabit LAN port (each) 1 x MoCA Coax, 1 x TV Coax, 1 x RJ-45 Gigabit LAN port (each)

Moca coverage 300m / 984 ft. linear distance over coaxial cables

Power savings MoCA energy savings

Features Connect Ethernet devices to an existing MoCA network. Passthrough IPv4/IPv6 from MoCA and Ethernet ports.

TAA/NDAA compliant    

Warranty 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year 

TRENDnet’s MoCA® Ethernet over Coax 
Adapters use your existing coaxial cables 
to extend a high-speed building-wide 
network throughout your home or offi  ce. 
These compact MoCA adapters are 
designed to support MoCA deployment 
for digital TV, high speed-internet, and 
VoIP single-access subscription service 
off erings. 

Easy 
Installation

Gigabit

Compact 
Design

LED 
Indicators

TMO-312C

Router

Available in USA/Canada only.



WiFi Adapters WiFi / Bluetooth® Bluetooth® Adapter

TEW-905UB TEW-809UB TEW-805UBH TEW-808UBM TEW-907ECH TBW-110UB

Device USB Adapter USB Adapter USB Adapter USB Adapter PCIe Adapter USB Adapter

Wireless rating AX1800 AC1900 AC1200 AC1200 AX3000 + Bluetooth 5.2 Bluetooth 5.0

Max. data rate / 
WiFi band

1201Mbps / AX + 573Mbps / N 1.3Gbps / AC + 600Mbps / N 867Mbps / AC + 300Mbps / N 867Mbps / AC + 300Mbps / N 2401Mbps / AX + 600Mbps / N -

Device interface USB 3.0 Gen 1 USB 3.0 USB 3.1 Gen 1 USB 2.0 - USB 2.0

Features MU-MIMO, compact
High-gain detachable antennas & 
power amplifi ers extend coverage

Adjustable high-gain external 
antenna, WPS button, LED indicator

MU-MIMO, compact Simultaneous WiFi & Bluetooth® Compact

OS compatibility Windows® Windows® & Mac® Windows® & Mac® Windows® & Mac® Windows® Windows®

TAA compliant      -

NDAA compliant      

Warranty 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year

Not available in Canada.

Routers & Adapters

*Service fees apply.

See more wireless solutions in the Industrial; SMB Wireless; and Powerline sections.

40Not available in Europe / UK.

Mesh WiFi WiFi Routers WiFi Access Point

TEW-832MDR2K TEW-832MDR TEW-831DR TEW-638APB

Wireless rating AC1200 AC1200 AC1200 N300

Max. data rate / 
Wi-Fi band

867Mbps / AC + 300Mbps / N 867Mbps / AC + 300Mbps / N 867Mbps / AC + 300Mbps / N 300Mbps / 2.4GHz 

Ports 2 x Gigabit (each node) 2 x Gigabit 3 x 10/100Mbps 1 x 10/100Mbps

Features Mesh kit, MU-MIMO, seamless WiFi Mesh node, MU-MIMO, seamless WiFi MU-MIMO Detachable antennas

USB port - - - -

Guest network   - -

Pre-encrypted    -

Bark*   - -

TAA compliant   - 

NDAA compliant    

Warranty 3 year 3 year 3 year 3 year 
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Rackmount KVM

TK-1603R TK-803R

Computer connections 16 8

Display input VGA VGA

Max. resolution 2048 x 1536 2048 x 1536

Keyboard / mouse USB, PS/2 USB, PS/2

Features Compact 1U rack height Adjustable auto-scan and audible feedback

TAA /NDAA compliant  

Warranty 2 year 2 year 

KVM Extender Video Splitter 

TK-EX4 TK-V401S

Description KVM Extension Kit 4-Port Stackable Video Splitter

Features Extends up to 100m (328 ft.)
Clones or repeats a viewing fi eld to up to four monitors 
(Doesn't extend a viewing fi eld over multiple monitors)

NDAA compliant  

Warranty 2 year 2 year 

Rackmount KVM & KVM Accessories

Not available in Europe / UK.

VGA Monitor HD Video Resolution

USB & PS/2

KVM Extension Diagram

Rackmount Design



DisplayPort HDMI USB Share Switch

TK-440DP TK-240DP TK-441DP TK-241DP TK-220DPi TK-215i TK-U404

Computer connections 4 2 4 2 2 2 -

Monitor port 2 x DisplayPort 1.2 2 x DisplayPort 1.2 1 x DisplayPort 1.2 1 x DisplayPort 1.2 1 x DisplayPort 1.2 HDMI -

Max. resolution 3840 x 2160 3840 x 2160 3840 x 2160 3840 x 2160 3840 x 2160 1920 x 1080 -

Keyboard / mouse USB USB USB USB USB USB USB

Audio support       

Features Dual monitor
Bonus 2-port USB hub, 

dual monitor
Bonus 2-port USB hub Bonus 2-port USB hub PC toggle switch Ergonomic toggle switch

4 x USB device ports,  
Ergonomic toggle switch

Cables 2 x TK-DP06/2, 4 x TK-CP06* 1x TK-DP06/2, 2 x TK-CP06* 4 x TK-CP06* 2 x TK-CP06* Integrated Integrated Included

TAA compliant      - -

NDAA compliant       

Warranty 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year

Desktop KVM

42*Sold separately.

VGA

TK-409K TK-407K TK-209K TK-207K

Computer connections 4 4 2 2

Monitor port VGA VGA VGA VGA

Max. resolution 2048 x 1536 @ 60Hz 2048 x 1536 @ 60Hz 2048 x 1536 @ 60Hz 2048 x 1536 @ 60Hz

Keyboard / mouse USB USB USB USB 

Audio support  -  -
Features Hot key commands Hot key commands Top seller Hot key commands

Cables Included Included Included Included

NDAA compliant    

Warranty 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year 



USB 3.0 USB 2.0 RS-232 Serial Converters

TU3-ETG TU3-ETGH3 TU3-H4E TU3-H4 TU2-ET100 TU2-700 TU-S4 TU-S9 TU-S9E

Description 
USB 3.0 to 

Gigabit Adapter 
USB 3.0 to Gigabit 
Adapter + USB Hub   

4-Port USB 3.0 Hub 4-Port USB 3.0 Hub
USB to 

Ethernet Adapter
7-Port USB Hub

USB to 
Serial Hub

USB to 
Serial Converter

Ethernet to 
Serial Converter

Features Windows® & Mac®

compatible*
Windows® & Mac®

compatible*
No CD installation 

required
No CD installation 

required
Windows® & Mac®

compatible*

Adds 7 USB 2.0 ports, 
no CD installation 

required

Converts to 4 x 
RS-232 serial ports 

Converts to
RS-232 serial port, 
Windows® & Mac®

compatible*

Converts a serial device 
to a network device

NDAA 
compliant         

Warranty 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year 2year 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year 

USB-C Adapters USB-C Hubs

TUC-ET5G TUC-ET2G TUC-ETG TUC-ETGH3 TUC-H4E

Description USB-C 3.1 to 5GBASE-T Ethernet Adapter USB-C 3.1 to 2.5GBASE-T Ethernet Adapter USB-C to Gigabit Ethernet Adapter USB-C to Gigabit Adapter + USB Hub 4-Port USB-C Ultra-Mini Hub

Features Windows® & Mac® compatible*
Includes USB-A Adapter, Windows® & Mac®

compatible*
Windows® & Mac® compatible* Windows® & Mac® compatible* Windows® & Mac® compatible*

NDAA 
compliant     

Warranty 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year 2 year

USB-C & USB

Not available in Europe / UK. *Not compatible with OS 11.Not available in UK.43



Contact TRENDnet

Headquarters Address 20675 Manhattan Place  www.TRENDnet.com
  Torrance, CA 90501
  USA

 Main Phone Number 310-961-5500  info@trendnet.com

Toll Free Number 888-326-6061

 Main Fax Number 310-961-5511

   
 Department  North America Sales Extension 1 sales@trendnet.com 
   (US, Canada, UK)

   International Sales Extension 2 intlsales@trendnet.com (EMEA, APAC)
     latam@trendnet.com (LATAM)

   Marketing  marketing@trendnet.com
    

   Customer Service Extension 3 Online Feedback System
     www.trendnet.com/company/feedback / 

   Pre-Sales Extension 4

   Technical Support 866-845-3673 Online Help Desk Ticket System
     www.trendnet.com/support/helpdesk 

All references to speed are for comparison purposes only. Product specifi cations, size, and shape are subject to change without notice, and actual product 
appearance may diff er from that depicted herein. Some information may have changed since the printing of this catalog. For the latest product information and to 
view our complete product line, please visit our website. © Copyright 2022 TRENDnet, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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